

INDIA NON JUDICIAL Government of Karnataka e-Stamp

सत्यमेव जयते

Certificate No.

Certificate Issued Date

Account Reference

Unique Doc. Reference

Purchased by

Description of Document

Description

Consideration Price (Rs.)

First Party

Second Party

Stamp Duty Paid By

Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

: IN-KA02661394750959H

: 28-Mar-2009 03:45 PM

SHCIL (FI)/ ka-shcil/ THE BLR ADV CO-OP SOC LTD/ KA-BA

SUBIN-KAKA-SHCIL02775562801050H

ANANTH KUMAR

Article 4 Affidavit

AFFIDAVIT

: 0

(Zero)

: ANANTH KUMAR

NA.

ANANTH KUMAR

50

(Fifty only)







----Please write or type below this line----



Annexur BEFORE THE RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO THE HOUSE OF THE PEOPLE FROM No.26, BANGALORE SOUTH PARLIAMENTARY CONSTITUENCY

AFFI DAVIT

I, Ananth Kumar, S/o H.N.Narayana Shastry, aged about 49 years, resident of H. No. 84, 'SHASHWATI', Ranoji Rao Road, Basavanagudi, Bangalore- 560004, candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

(1) No case is pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the Court.

NO. OF CORRECTIONS NIL

(2) That I give herein below the details of the assets (immovable, movable, bank balance, etc.) of myself, my spouse and dependents:

A. Details of Moveable Assets:

SI No.	Description	Self Rs.	Spouse's Name : Tejaswini Rs.	Dependent- I Name – Kumari Aishwarya Rs.	Dependent- II Name – Kumari Vijeta Rs.
(i)	Cash	Rs. 50,000/-	Rs. 1,00,000/-	Rs. 50,000/-	NIL
(ii)	Deposits in Banks, Financial Institutions, and Non-Banking Financial Companies	SBI Parliament House, New Delhi, SB A/c No. 10023832359 Rs. 210242.00/- as on 26/03/2009	Canara Bank, Lalbagh West Gate, Bangalore CA A/c No. 1357 Rs. 270546.90 as on 28.03.2009	2000 units of UTI Bonds	200 units of UTI One IDBI Deep Discount Bond
	NIC.	Canara Bank, Bangalore SB A/c No. 0417101034998 Rs.152816.00 as on 26.03.2009 F.D.R No. 1002384826-8 in SBI New Delhi, Rs. 1,60,348/- as on 12.03.2009	SB A/c No. 27955 Rs. 50072.34 as on 28.03.2009 Karnataka Grameena Vikas Bank, Warur, Hubli. SB A/c No. 5849 Rs. 35,157/-F.D. 150000/-F.D. 102621/-as on 28.03.2009 ICICI Bank, Jayanagar, Bangalore A/c No. 00531525557 Rs.5928/-as on 28.03.2009	Salasin sama	Issue price Rs. 5300/-
	pC omsNo'satogid N i lijestini N i	3192	Corporation Bank, Jeevan Bhima Nagar, Bangalore FD Rs. 163162/- as on 28.03.2009	B. Bei	5418
(iii)	Bonds, Debentures and shares in companies	NIL	1000 Shares in Canara Bank Market Value Rs. 1,60,000/- as on 27.03.2009	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Other Financial instruments NSS, Postal Savings, LIC Policies, etc.		As per Tabl	e I	
(v)	Motor Vehicles (Details of Make	As per	Table II	NIL	NIL

k

Page 2 of 6

650376 mlov.

	Jewelry (give Details of weight and value	50 gms Gold consisting of rings and chains Market Value Rs. 73700/- as on 25.03.2009	750 gms Gold Consisting of bangles, rings, earings, necklace and chains Market Value Rs. 1105500/- as on 25.03.2009 10 kgs silver consisting plates, lamps and other vessels Market Value Rs. 222500/- as on 25.03.2009	250 gms Gold Consisting of bangles, rings, earings, necklace and chains Market Value Rs. 368500/- as on 25.03.2009 5 kgs silver consisting plates, lamps and other vessels Market Value Rs. 111250/- as on 25.03.2009	250 gms Gold Consisting of bangles, rings, earings, necklace and chains Market Value Rs. 368500/- as on 25.03.2009 5 kgs silver consisting plates, lamps and other vessels Market Value Rs. 111250/- as on 25.03.2009
(vii)	Other Assets such as values of claims/ interests.	Telephone Charges paid and recoverable from GOI Rs. 485595/-	(ii) Propreitor Shashwati Consultants, Bangalore (ii) Partner to the extent of 45% in Vibhava Marketing Corporation Hubli Capital Balance Rs. 39108.00 as on 25.03.2009 (iii) Mortgage advance of Rs.1000000/-	NIL	NIL

B. Details of Immoveable Assets:

SI No.	Description	Self Rs.	Spouse's Name : Tejaswini	Dependent- I Name – Kumari Aishwarya Rs.	Dependent- II Name – Kuma Vijeta Rs.
(i)	Agricultural Land (i) Location (ii) Survey No.s	NIL	50 % share in property at Chabbi Village, Hubli District,	NIL	NIL
	(iii) Extent (Total measurement) (iv) Current Market Value		Survey No. 330 6 Acres 21 Guntas Market Value Rs. 4,63,875/-	(0) (0) (0) (1) (4) ((v)	

Page 3 of 6

65035000

()	Non- Agricultural Land	ger i ligger per l'a su	Vimanapura, HAL III Stage,		
	(i) Location (ii) Survey No.s (iii) Extent (Total measurement)	NIL	Bangalore 30'X35' Rs. 31,50,000/-	NIL	NIL
	(iv) Current Market Value	of to Senist . La	Ancestral Residential		
	Book South Linit and South South South	La Parametal des Alaccia, A alectro Real part 2, 2, 2, 3	property at No. 55, Vijayanagar, Hubli		
(iii)	Duildings (Commercial 8	A STATE OF THE STA	Rs. 21,72,553/-		
edir. ens	Buildings (Commercial & Residential) (i) Location (ii) Survey No.s/ Door Nos. (iii) Extent (Total measurement (iv) Current Market Value	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Houses & Apartments	1/3 RD share in ancestral house			•
	(i) Location (ii) Survey No.s/ Door Nos. (iii) Extent (Total	located at no. 12, Indira Colony, Hubli, worth Rs.	NIL	NIL	NIL
	measurement) (iv) Current Market Value	6,34,860/-	B 1288452(8	MF calls 1 (7).	*
(v)	Others (Such as interest in Property)	-00008 Les asceans	9 [20+40:10	Alternative National Automotive National Autom	
		NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL ·

(3) I give herein below the details of my liabilities/ over dues to public financial Institutions and government dues:-

SI No.	Description	Name and address of the Bank / Financial	Amount outstanding as on 26.03.2009
	237913 Rt. 1209902	Institutions/ Departments	Rs.
a (i)	Loans from Banks	NIL	NIL
(ii)	Loans from Financial institutions	NIL	NIL
(iii)	Government Dues (other than income tax and wealth tax) (No due certificate to be enclosed in case holding or having held any public office)	NIL	NIL
b (i)	Income Tax including surcharge (also indicate the assessment year upto which Income Tax Return Filed. Give also Permanent Account Number PAN)	Income Tax Return filed for the assessment year 2008-09 and the refund due is Rs. 760/-	Outstanding is Nil PAN: AGLPA5596Q
(ii)	Wealth Tax (Also indicate the assessment year upto which Wealth Tax return filed)	NIL	NIL

Page 4 of 6

ealt

650316) 200-

NO, OF COPRECTIONS NIL

()	Sales tax (only in case of Proprietary business)	NIL	NIL
(iv)	Property Tax	NIL	NIL

(4) My Educational qualifications are as under :

SI No.	Course/ Educational Qualification	Name of the School/ Universities	Year
1.	SSLC	Lamington Boys High School, Hubli	1975
2.	B.A.	Kadasiddeshwara Arts College, Hubli affiliated to the Karnataka University Dharwar	1981
3.	LL. B.,	J.S.S. Sakri Law College Hubli, affiliated to the Karnataka University Dharwar	1984

TABLE - I: Details of other Financial Instruments

Details of Insurance Policies (Sum Assured)

Ananth Kumar	Tejaswini Ananth Kumar	Kum. Aishwarya	Kum .Vijeta
LIC Policy No. 614266700	LIC Policy No. 611458470	Birla Sunlife	Birla Sunlife
Rs.500000/-	Rs.100000/-	00 000 8971	00 000 8970
	1/3 chare in	Rs. 75000.00	Rs.75000.00
LIC Policy No. 614266434 Rs. 25000/-	No. 611130825 Rs. 25000/-	(i) Unishon (ii) Survey No s (iii) Extent (Tate	LIC Policy No. 614803081 Rs. 200000/-
LIC Policy No.615644621 Rs. 50000/-	614265905 Rs. 50000/-	(iv) Current Man	
LIC Policy No.615644622 Rs.50000/-	614466086 Rs.150000/-	Application of the property of	
Aviva Life Insurance REG1480397 Rs. 32,354/-	614803065 Rs.600000/-		
	LIC No.614803082 Rs. 50000/-		
talangeri silitay (d essib	LIC No.615037907 Rs. 100000/-	I give become below	
	LIC No.615037908 Rs. 165000/-	Instrumento has	
	LIC No.615037909 Rs. 155000/-		
	LIC No.615037910 Rs. 150000/-	- Activities	
TEIDC-FR INC no.	LIC No.615037911 Rs. 135000/-		
	LIC No.615037912 Rs. 130000/-		
all land	LIC No.615037913 Rs. 120000/-		
	LIC No.615037914 Rs. 115000/-		
JIM	LIC No.615037915 Rs. 110000/-	ans from Brodes	(9.1
	LIC No.615037916 Rs. 105000/-	the property most say	A.J. (e)
- 184	LIC No.615037917 Rs. 105000/-	valences Lines John P	(m) (m)
	LIC No.615037918 Rs. 100000/-	TEL SID OF LOVE TIES	37
	LIC No.615037919 Rs. 100000/-	e helding a lintering pe	24.3
BM sindibearduO mado/	LIC No.615037920 Rs. 100000/-	4. Shirtenan and ourse	117 0
	LIC No.615037921 Rs. 100000/-	140 300 Carrieran	
CONTRACTOR TO	LIC No.615037922 Rs. 100000/-	0.004 5 710 5 700 7, 1710	
50	LIC No.633028178 Rs. 100000/-	The state of the s	
	LIC No.611458470 Rs. 100000/-	-	
	LIC No.615034876 Rs. 25000/-		
HVG	(one time premium)	THE PERSON AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSON ASSESSMENT OF THE PERSO	
	ICICI Po.No. 114026 Rs. 100000/-		



64030 Shar.

Page 5 of 6

NO OF CORRECTIONS NIL

In the name of Smt. Tejaswini Ananth Kumar:

SI No.	Details	Amount in Rs.
1.	PPF	157981.99
2.	NSC	75000.00

TABLE - II : Details of Motor Vehicles

	In the name of Mr. Ananth Kumar	
1.	Reva Car make 2005 Regn No. KA 05 MC 3992	
	In the Name of Mrs. Tejaswini Ananth Kumar	
2.	Kinetic Honda Scooter Make 2002 Regn No. KA 04 H 7513	
3.	Hyundai Ascent 2003 make Regn No. DL 2F/R 0021	
		376000
	650	
	CICNATUDI	OF DEPON

Place: Bangalore Date: 30-03-2009 SIGNATURE OF DEPONENT

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief; no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed therefrom.

35035000 Verified at Bangalore this the 30th day of March, 2009.

DEPONENT

IDENTIFIED BY ME:

(N.G. PHADKE) Advocate

SWORN TO BEFORE ME

SWORN TO BEFORE ME

ADVOCATE & NOTARY
OVT. OF INDIA
Reg. No. 3982
No. 237, 12th Cross, Wilson Garden
BANGALORE-560 027

Page 6 of 6